Clifftops Property Owners Association

AGENTS AGREEMENT and RELEASE

I!We hereby grant permission and authority to:
(Agents Name)
to act on my behalf as my agent concerning my property located at:
Lot #:
Street Address:
Monteagle, Tennessee 37356
I!We understand that as Clifftops Property Owners Association Members I!We are responsible for the acts and omissions of our Agent/s in accordance with Cliff tops Property Owners Association Rules and Regulations including, but not limited to, any loss or removal of or damage to Association property. I/We understand that granting access to non-Association Members and the use of access control devices issued to or on behalf of a Member/Owner are the responsibility of and must be provided by the Member/Owner in accordance with Association procedures.
Member/Owner Name:
Signature:
I!We acknowledge that we have received a copy of the Rules and Regulations of the Clifftops Property Owners Association and that we were afforded an opportunity to read the Rules and Regulations of Cliff tops Property Owners Association before signing this Agents Agreement and Release. I!We agree with and will act according to the provisions of the Rules & Regulations of Clifftops Property Owners Association.
I!We hereby release, indemnify and hold harmless Cliff tops Property Owners Association, its Officers Directors, Contractors and Employees from all liability for any loss or injury I!We may incur, including, but no limited to, personal injury and property damage, during the period of time beginning upon execution of this Agents Agreement and Release.
Date:
Agency Affiliation:
Phone #:
Agents Name:

700 Clifftops Avenue. Monteagle, Tennessee 37356 Office: (931) 924-2600 Fax: (931) 924-2624

This document was cr The unregistered vers	reated with Win2PDF a ion of Win2PDF is for e	vailable at http://www.daevaluation or non-comm	aneprairie.com. nercial use only.